Instech Solomon, Plymouth Meeting PA, USA
800-443-4227 • 610-941-0132 • 610-941-0134 fax • www.instechlabs.com • www.SolSci.com
SoloPort™ Subcutaneous Access Ports
T he SoloPort represents twenty years of experience in port
design, service, innovation, and hands-on use in research.
The port has evolved from an intravascular access port
into a multi-purpose access port for use in intestinal, biliary,
spinal, cranial, ventricular, and other applications.

a jacket.  The same is true of the reduced size mini-clamp.
Huber Needles and Sets
Female luer
Mini-clamp
Clear
needle-tubing
junction
PVC tubing
B-bevel Huber needle
in many lengths
Part No. Description Unit
HNS22500-18 22ga x 1/2" (1.3cm) Huber needle; 18” (47cm) PVC tubing; dz
no luer; attach proximal tubing end to 22ga swivel
Part No. Description Unit
HNRA22500-6 22ga x 1/2" (1.3cm) Huber needle; 6”(15cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22500-12 22ga x 1/2" (1.3cm) Huber needle;12”(30cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22500-24 22ga x 1/2" (1.3cm) Huber needle;24”(61cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22625-6 22ga x 5/8" (1.6cm) Huber needle; 6”(15cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22625-12 22ga x 5/8" (1.6cm) Huber needle;12”(30cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22625-24 22ga x 5/8" (1.6cm) Huber needle;24”(61cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22750-6 22ga x 3/4" (1.9cm) Huber needle; 6”(15cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22750-12 22ga x 3/4" (1.9cm) Huber needle;12”(30cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
HNRA22750-24 22ga x 3/4" (1.9cm) Huber needle;24”(61cm) tubing; luer; clamp dz
NOTE: To order with no clamp, add “NC” to end of part number (i.e., HNRA22500-6NC).
Custom PVC tubing lengths are available.
Huber Point Needle Information
Huber needles are non-coring